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 ★ LIBERTY EVENT: Denotes event for Liberty Patrons Only - Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Wed, May 1
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball League
 
Thu, May 2
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Cozy Creations: Crochet Coin Pouch
 6:30pm - 7:30pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park

Sat, May 4
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 11:00am - 1:00pm May the 4th Be With You: Star Wars
 Event

Mon, May 6
 2:00pm MOM-ATHON Movies at Airdales
 (Through Sun, May 12)

Tues, May 7
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, May 8 
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 10:00am - 12:00pm Muffins with Mom & Card Making
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball League

Thu, May 9
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 6:30pm - 7:30pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park

Fri, May 10
 7:00am Ruck for the Fallen
 
Tues, May 14
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, May 15
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball League

Thu, May 16
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Cozy Creations: Paint Night
 6:30pm - 7:30pm Sunset Yoga at Whiting Park

Fri, May 17
 3:00pm - 6:00pm Military Appreciation Picnic

Sat, May 18
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 7:00pm Operation MWR Concert

Tue, May 21
 Tournament Tuesday ★
 4:30pm - 5:30pm Tea Time Tuesday

Wed, May 22
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, May 23
 10:00am - 11:00pm Story Time 

Fri, May 24
 4:00pm - 7:00pm Luau at the Pool  

Tues, May 28
 Tournament Tuesday ★

Wed, May 29
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Thu, May 30
 10:00am - 11:00pm Story Time 
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032
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